
Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, 

ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified]  
(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any     1 

Total Income as per Updated return 2 

Total Income as per earlier return     3 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return     4 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return     5 

Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return     6 

Additional income-tax liability on updated income     7 

Net amount payable     8 

Tax paid u/s 140B     9 

Tax due     10 

  Updated Income Tax Return submitted electronically on  from IP address  and verified 

  by  having PAN  on   using      

  generated through  mode. 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

ATRPC2617F

Akashdeep Chakrabarti

2259 , M. G. ROAD, KUSUM PARK, , Kolkata , Haridevpur S.O , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700082

Individiual

139(8A) - Updated Return

ITR-3

408516400141023

408516400141023

0

4,64,230

0

0

4,64,230

(+) 10

0

10

10

0

14-Oct-2023 01:40:44 103.121.118.197

Akashdeep Chakrabarti ATRPC2617F 14-Oct-2023 7NR8EW8AMI

Aadhaar OTP

ATRPC2617F03408516400141023bbb14bc9d2dccc39be6f1beb587aa1d8818dfba9

14-Oct-2023



Acknowledgement Number: Date of Filing: 

INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, 

ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified]  
(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Assessment Year 

2021-22 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status Form Number 

Filed u/s e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

   
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any     1 

Total Income as per Updated return 2 

Total Income as per earlier return     3 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return     4 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return     5 

Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return     6 

Additional income-tax liability on updated income     7 

Net amount payable     8 

Tax paid u/s 140B     9 

Tax due     10 

  Updated Income Tax Return submitted electronically on  from IP address  and verified 

  by  having PAN  on   using      

  generated through  mode. 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

ATRPC2617F

Akashdeep Chakrabarti

2259 , M. G. ROAD, KUSUM PARK, , Kolkata , Haridevpur S.O , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700082

Individiual

139(8A) - Updated Return

ITR-3

408515230141023

408515230141023

0

4,57,050

0

0

4,57,050

(+) 1,000

0

1,000

1,000

0

14-Oct-2023 01:08:45 103.121.118.197

Akashdeep Chakrabarti ATRPC2617F 14-Oct-2023 7NR8EY97HI

Aadhaar OTP

ATRPC2617F034085152301410238d2f2428126605be62bd4e07039b76ba46033f61

14-Oct-2023



Acknowledgement Number:408516820141023 Date of filing : 14-Oct-2023

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment
Year

2023-24

PAN ATRPC2617F

Name Akashdeep Chakrabarti

Address 2259, M. G. ROAD, KUSUM PARK,, Kolkata, Haridevpur S.O , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700082

Status Individual Form Number ITR-3

Filed u/s 139(4)- After due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 408516820141023

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 2 4,81,560

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 3 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 4 4,81,560

Net tax payable 5 0

Interest and Fee Payable 6 1,000

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 7 1,000

Taxes Paid 8 1,000

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 9 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 10 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 11 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 12 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 13 0

Tax and interest paid 14 0

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 15 (+) 0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 14-Oct-2023 02:03:21  from IP address 103.121.118.197
and verified by Akashdeep Chakrabarti  having PAN ATRPC2617F  on 14-Oct-2023
using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 7NR8EW44NI  generated through Aadhaar
OTP  mode

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code
ATRPC2617F03408516820141023e40703a5e711c5cea677325256da7ec3a2f3236e

 DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU  

Ta
xa

bl
e 

In
co

m
e 

an
d 

Ta
x 

D
et

ai
ls

Ac
cr

et
ed

 In
co

m
e 

an
d 

Ta
x 

D
et

ai
l


