		INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN AC					
[W]	Assessment Year 2022-23						
PA	N						
Name Aka		Akashdeep Chakrabarti					
Address		2259 , M. G. ROAD, KUSUM PARK, , Kolkata , Haridevpur S.O , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700082					
Status		Individiual	Form Number		ITR-3		
Filed u/s		139(8A) - Updated Return	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		408516400141023		
Taxable Income and Tax details	Cur	rent Year business loss, if any	3 30	1	0		
	Tot	Total Income as per Updated return			4,64,230		
	Tot	al Income as per earlier return	3	0			
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return				0		
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return				4,64,230		
come	Am	Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return			(+) 10		
Taxable In	Ado	Additional income-tax liability on updated income			0		
	Net	let amount payable			10		
	Tax	ax paid u/s 140B			10		
	Tax	Tax due			0		
Updated Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 14-Oct-2023 01:40:44 from IP address 103.121.118.197 and verified by Akashdeep Chakrabarti having PAN ATRPC2617F on 14-Oct-2023 using 7NR8EW8AMI							

Date of Filing: 14-Oct-2023

System Generated

generated through \_

Barcode/QR code



Aadhaar OTP

ATRPC2617F03408516400141023bbb14bc9d2dccc39be6f1beb587aa1d8818dfba9

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

[Wł	Assessment Year 2021-22						
PAl	N	ATRPC2617F		'			
Name		Akashdeep Chakrabarti					
Ado	lress	2259 , M. G. ROAD, KUSUM PARK, , Kolkata , Haridevi	our S.O , KOLKATA , 32-W	est Bengal	, 91-INDIA , 700082		
Status		Individiual	Form Number		ITR-3		
File	led u/s 139(8A) - Updated Return e-Filing Acknowledgem		e-Filing Acknowledgement N	ımber	408515230141023		
	Cur	rent Year business loss, if any		1	0		
	Total Income as per Updated return			2	4,57,050		
ails	Total Income as per earlier return				0		
x det	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return				0		
Taxable Income and Tax details	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return				4,57,050		
come	Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return			6	(+) 1,000		
ple In	Ado	litional income-tax liability on updated income	दण्ड-	7	0		
Таха	Net	amount payable	00	8	1,000		
	Tax	paid u/s 140B		9	1,000		
	Tax	due	PRETITE	10	0		
Updated Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 14-Oct-2023 01:08:45 from IP address 103.121.118.197 and verified by Akashdeep Chakrabarti having PAN ATRPC2617F on 14-Oct-2023 using 7NR8EY97HI generated through Addhaar OTP mode.							

Date of Filing: 14-Oct-2023

System Generated

Barcode/QR code



ATRPC2617F034085152301410238d2f2428126605be62bd4e07039b76ba46033f61

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2023-24

Date of filing: 14-Oct-2023

PAN		ATRPC2617F					
Name		Akashdeep Chakrabarti					
Addre	SS	2259, M. G. ROAD, KUSUM PARK,, Kolkata, Haridevpur S.O , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700082					
Status	;	Individual Form Number			ITR-3		
Filed u/s		139(4)- After due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Num	ber	408516820141023		
	Current Year business loss, if any				0		
<u>s</u>	Total Income				4,81,560		
Detai	Book Profit	ook Profit under MAT, where applicable			0		
Taxable Income and Tax Details	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable  Net tax payable			4	4,81,560		
ne and				5	0		
Incor	Interest and	nd Fee Payable			1,000		
xable	Total tax, in	iterest and Fee payable	7	1,000			
Ta	Taxes Paid	Harris Harris	8	1,000			
	(+) Tax Pay	able /(-) Refundable (7-8)	9	0			
etail	Accreted In	come as per section 115TD	- WENT	10	0		
ed Income and Tax Detail	Additional T	ax payable u/s 115TD	11	0			
e and	Interest pay	able u/s 115TE		12	0		
исоше	Additional T	nal Tax and interest payable			0		
	Tax and inte	erest paid	14	0			
Accret	(+) Tax Pay	able /(-) Refundable (13-14)		15	(+) 0		
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on14-Oct-2023 02:03:21 from IP address103.121.118.197							
and verified by Akashdeep Chakrabarti having PAN ATRPC2617F on 14-Oct-2023							
using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code							
OTP mode							

System Generated
Barcode/QR Code



ATRPC2617F03408516820141023e40703a5e711c5cea677325256da7ec3a2f3236e

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU